P13000017449

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300244561853
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/21/1301007030 **87.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED AS FEB 21 PH 1:03 INCLANASSEE PLENTER
Office Use Only	$m R g_{12} / 3$

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CHAINS AND ANCHORS, INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78:75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

\$87.50
 Filing Fce,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate of
 Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: DON CORBIN, ESQ.

Name (Printed or typed)

2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD, #106

Address

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33306

City, State & Zip

954-990-4370

Daytime Telephone number

DONCORBINLAW@HOTMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NA			13 FED
The name of the corpo	AME CHAINS AND A		FILE 13 FEB 21 PM
	<u>RINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address AKLAND PARK BLVD.	Mailing address,	SECRETARY OF S FALLAHASSEE, FIL
SUITE 106)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RDALE, FL 33306	· · · · ·	
ARTICLE III PL The purpose for whic	TRPOSE ALL LAWFU	UL BUSINESS IN THE STATE	OF FLORIDA
			·
1 2 m .			<u> </u>
			· · · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares ARTICLE V IN	VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
ARTICLE V _ II	VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	,
ARTICLE V _ II	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD		
ARTICLE V II Name and T	VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	, ,
ARTICLE V II Name and T	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306	Name and Title:	,
ARTICLE V II Name and T	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V II Name and T Address	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306 ttle: DON CORBIN/ASST SECRETARY 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD	Name and Title: Address:	
ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306 ttle: 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106	Name and Title: Address:	
ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306 ttle: DON CORBIN/ASST SECRETARY 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD	Name and Title: Address:	
ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306 ttle: 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	
ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	PRESTON THOMAS, PRESIDENT itle: 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FORT LAUDERDALE FLORIDA 33306 DON CORBIN/ASST SECRETARY 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 106 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33306	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	

____ _

_ - - -

			FILË
			13 FEB 21 F
Name and Address	l Title:	Name and Title: Address:	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Drida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is	
Name:	DONALD K. CORBIN, ESQ.	or the registered agent is	
Address:	2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD. #106		
Audicas.			
ARTICLE VII	FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33306	_	
	i	_	
The <u>name and ad</u>	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:	_	
The <u>name and ad</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: PRESTON THOMAS	 6	·
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Having been name this certificate, 1 a	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: PRESTON THOMAS 2631 EAST OAKLAND PARK BLVD. #106	— ss for the above stated o egistered agent and agre e true. I am aware that	te to act in this capacity $\frac{/-9}{-2}$ Date the false information subm

.

.

,

•

.